Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name and
addresses

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any)

Name of Company
(a) Big Dog Media Limited

I (b)

Darren Edwards
Aspect Plus Limited
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 06222638

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 17 July 2014 (c)

Signed M/‘"o

17 July 2014

Aspect Plus Limited
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

Liquidation Section

For Official Use
Post Room

ML

A 22/07/2014 #178

COMPANIES HOUSE -




T

Rule 4 34-CVL

Signature

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Big Dog Media Limited

on the 17 July 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Edward Ruffett,

=t
Signed

-

Dated Tt 1y 2en 4

Date I)—,'}’l‘-’f




Big Dog Media Limited
A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assels:
Book Debt
Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise
13,232 Uncertain
1,000 1,000
14,232 1,00C
1,000

Date %— \).,erl‘-‘—




A1 -~ Summary of habilities

Estrmated total assels available for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Total assets available to non-preferential unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

Trade Creditors

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT

Edward Ruffett

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential unsecured creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shares of £1 Each

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature

Date

Estimated to Realise

1,000
0

0

1,000

1,000
8,607
15,134
5,136
Uncertain
27,500

(57,164)

(56,164)
1

(1)

(56,165)

)y




2jeq -~ ainieubig
At
[0 | €5 ¥o1'253 _ siel0). |
|0 | 00005223 [ Wouny piemp3 |
. ZNe asnoH saedwon
0 00 2L1°€3 ¥140 ‘WipJed ‘Aepy umou) ‘siopijog Bunnoasoiy saiuedwon Jo Jensibay
_ 0 _ 98 +£/3 90uBl] ‘gL0G/ ‘sued JoBessap alpuy any g _ SUOHOWOL] xc:_._n_‘_
[o | 08 z863 QH8 89 'Pe0Y WIBLINOg ‘UN0Y) wnog / | paJenbg anig NAMN |
r'y6 LSS ‘eag uo
0 0000.3 PUBYINOS */1/G X0F Od ‘801A8G JaWOIsNy spien | oid AUBH J8isuILSapA [euoneN
_ 0 _ L ¥EL'GLI 8vs $X8 ‘88t anQa _ SWIOISNT) pue anuanay _z_._l_
[0 | 9B el'c3 8YS SX8 'v8Y 8NG | SWOISND pue aNUBAY WH |
Qv 647 ‘|oodiaan Jsang sawer
0 utepsoun ‘asnoH ueibay Jool4 yic ‘uun Asuanjosu| [euonen SwoIsny B snusny WH
. NY®
0 00 008'¢3 MLM 'uopuo ‘Jeang 1Iebie IS pi/EL Jooi4 aNz | POYWN 00 pueBunox 5 o
! 3 uaAl
- | Ayunaas funoas J0jJIpald uewRD
Jo anjep aeq Aq play Aunoas Aue Jo sjieyaqg | 1qop Jo unowy (apodisod yum) ssaippy 40 JO}IPaL3 O weyN
uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Auadoid oo apn Jo uonuajeal Buiwies sioppaus pue saoinss 1o spoob o Aiddns sy jo ssueape
u pred sjunowe Buiwied s1awoisno pue sjuswaalbe sjes [euonipuod Jo Buises| |speys ‘sseyoind-auy Japun sioupaio Aue Ausp! pue sioupas e apnjoul jsnw noA 9joN
SHOLIAIYD ANVAINOD
- _ a




aleg

aineubig
Al i
— 00 L3 ! Aeuipip _ nayny o_uvm_A
daquiow
AN[EA [EUIWION | S3Jeys jo "ON aleys jJo adA) {opooysod yyim) ssauppy 40 Japjoyaseys jo aweN

SHIFWIIN ANYdINO

2
2




